Alford

Helen

Katherine

Russell

Allen
Eliza

Estell A
Harvey E
Allen
Hiram P
Jane
Jane A
Lida E
Martin V
Mary K
Nancy A

Reuben
Alm

C Theodore

Olivia M
Ames
Charlie
EM
Grace
Infant
Marion E
Mary J
Myron P
Orpha M
Ota E
Sylvia E
Anderson
Todd W

Ashworth
Carrie

Ed
Geo
Bailey
David
Fanny
George
Israel
James F
Mary E
Baker
Bessie E
Frank
Hazel
Helen S
Maurice
Simuel S
William
Ballard
Betty

Barker
Catherine

Barnes
Fred S

George

Guy A
Bates

Anne

Arliene
‘ William
_/Bauer
Helen M
Bauer, Sr.

Quilhot

Hall

Daley

Joyce

Matteson

Henry

Jane

Minor

ORIGINAL 0 18
04/25/1818 ORIGINAL 0 71
ORIGINAL 0 18
11/22/1881 ORIGINAL 0 28
09/23/1853 ORIGINAL 0 30
03/21/1894 ORIGINAL 0 28 4
02/15/1880 ORIGINAL 0 30 §
03/20/1911 ORIGINAL 0 30 3
ORIGINAL 0 29 2
ORIGINAL 0 29 1
ORIGINAL 0 29 3
06/03/1876 ORIGINAL 0 50 2
ORIGINAL 0 29 4
ORIGINAL 0 29 5
ORIGINAL 0 111 8
ORIGINAL 0 111 4
ORIGINAL 0 100 9
12/09/1919 ORIGINAL 0 118 8 06/05/1822
11/04/1892 ORIGINAL 0 100 7
07/27/1885 ORIGINAL 0 100 4
04/19/1868 ORIGINAL 0 118 3 04/09/1847
ORIGINAL 0 100
ORIGINAL 0 100
03/25/1894 ORIGINAL 0 118 04/21/1822
12/05/1900 ORIGINAL 0 118 11/23/1856
ORIGINAL 0 100
11/08/2006 EAST ADD 23 6
EAST ADD 14 4
EAST ADD 14 4
EAST ADD 14 4
11/22/18711 ORIGINAL 0 31
ORIGINAL 0 817
ORIGINAL 0 817
ORIGINAL 0 81
ORIGINAL 0 31
ORIGINAL 0 87
WEST ADD 44 1
04/17/1920 WEST ADD 44 1
02/17/1961 WEST ADD 45 2
WEST ADD 44 1
09/20/1978 WEST ADD 44 1
05/21/1961 WEST ADD 44 1
02/21/1965 WEST ADD 45 2
03/08/1868 ORIGINAL 0 80
04/29/1902 EAST ADD 7 2 03/12/1816
03/01/1983 WEST ADD 23 4
04/03/1863 ORIGINAL 0 79
05/24/2010 WEST ADD 23 2
WEST ADD 43 2
02/21/2001 ORIGINAL 0 72
WEST ADD 43 2
WEST ADD 29 1

Johnson Grove Cemetery Burials Indexed by Name

13-January-2



First Name

Bauer, Sr.
Edward

Michael
Baylon

Linda §
Beck

Dwaine
Francis F
Harvey
John
Katherine
Michael
Warren

Benson
Hazel E

Beschorner
Ernest

Bieritz
Minnie Mae
Roy Robert

Birch
Esther

Inga

Magnus

Ole
Blue

James V

Bohe
Isabelle

Boston
Lucy S
Nettie L
Nimrod
Robert
Stanton
Vegna

Bowers
Addie L

Laura E
Our Baby
Our Baby
Sally
William B

Bowqgren
Anna Marie

Bowker
Ann

Daniel
Edward B
Harry
Mary Ann
Robert

Bray
Baby

Marion

Breeding
Frank W

Gaile B
Irene D

Middle Name

Martin
L

Richard
Elizabeth
Louis

Franklin

Starry

Fredrickso
Elmer
Ingebret

(Watne)

Louis

Francis

Ned

Death Date

0271371988
12/18/1997

04/15/1962
03/04/1966
08/03/1974

10/07/1938
01/26/1924
09/13/1971

01/25/1963
07/18/1964

11/04/1989
06/03/1960
12/24/1918
03/01/1962

10/22/1988

01/11/1880
05/01/1985

06/21/1931
06/09/1996

11/16/1869
10/14/1904

11/17/1851
11/19/1891

07/17/1997

02/01/1816
03/19/1882

08/03/1972

09/17/2003

01/18/1999

04/29/1918
03/18/1911
02/06/1906

Addition

WEST ADD
WEST ADD

WEST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
WEST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

29
29

13

29
29
29
9
9
9
29

27

24

o o

o O O o

21

O O O O oo

O O O O O O

(el el el elNelNe)

32
32

72
12

106
106
106
106

107
107
107
107
107

X I R S

—

88
88
82
82
82
82

Block Lot Grave

8A
10B
10A

4A

4B

Birth Date

08/07/1933
04/02/1897
04/14/1896

06/20/1931

02/07/1898

09/18/1912

03/23/1916

03/06/1925

04/05/1896

08/07/18171

10/08/1921

04/12/1838
11/17/1908
04/19/1908

Johnson Grove Cemetery Burials Indexed by Name
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First Name DMiddle Name DeathDate Addition Block Lot Grave Birth Date

Breeding
Lavina EAST ADD 5 2 5
- LoisM 08/31/1899 ORIGINAL 0 93 1
) Milicent EAST ADD 5 2 4
i Orrin D 03/25/1911 EAST ADD 5 2 11/18/1907
Bridge
Henry W 02/11/1965 WEST ADD 27 1 2
Lydia K 01/01/1971 EAST ADD 17 1 3 05/31/1890
Rosa E WEST ADD 27 1 1
Sophi EAST ADD 17 2 5
Susanah 09/03/1898 EAST ADD 17 2 3 06/05/1831
Wright A 12/02/1969 EAST ADD 17 1 2 05/09/1900
Brown
Frank Ward 10/27/1885 ORIGINAL 0 57 4
Fred A EAST ADD 13 1 2
Grace Mary 03/08/1980 EAST ADD 13 3 3 12/23/1901
Minnie K 09/06/1955 EAST ADD 13 1 3 05/15/1868
Nancy W 04/02/1903 ORIGINAL 0 62 8 03/10/1826
Russell R 07/03/1864 ORIGINAL 0 62 7 09/25/1819
Sarah E 11/04/1862 ORIGINAL 0 62 6 07/13/1860
Unknown 03/28/1868 ORIGINAL 0 57 3
Zachariah o] ORIGINAL 0 57 2
Buriel
Unknown ORIGINAL 0 21 6
Burmester
HermanF EAST ADD 1 4 3
Mayme O EAST ADD 1 4 4
Byrnes
Anne M 03/23/1991 WEST ADD 13 3 4 06/06/1912
E James Patrick 10/27/1985 WEST ADD 13 3 03/09/1910
— Michael D 07/13/1998 WEST ADD 13 3
Caldwell
James A WEST ADD 37 3 1
Lucian Joseph 02/11/1961 WEST ADD 43 4 5 08/217/1888
Mary M 01/26/1981 WEST ADD 43 4 4 09/20/1908
Mollie WEST ADD 37 3 2
Caldwell, Sr :
James Robert 12/31/1969 WEST ADD 43 4 3 07/10/1908
Calquelin
Edward 03/23/1904 ORIGINAL 0 110 10 01/30/1904
Cameron
James 04/20/1898 EAST ADD 9 3 5
Melinda 11/16/1898 EAST ADD 9 3 3B
Cannon Block '
EAST ADD 3 1 1-5
EAST ADD 3 2 1-5
EAST ADD 3 3 1-5
EAST ADD 3 4 1-5
Carlson
Edwin R 11/29/1954 EAST ADD 1 1 5 03/12/1891
LilaL 01/12/1990 EAST ADD 1 1 4
Carns '
Charles Edgar 11/10/1964 ORIGINAL 0 47 9
Oliver H ORIGINAL 0 47 6
Sarah E ORIGINAL 0 47 7
. William D ORIGINAL 0 47 8
) Carpenter
-t SaraR 02/06/1868 ORIGINAL 0 9 3

Carroll



First Name

Carroll
Bertha

James
Walter

Carroll, Jr
Chester

Carroll, Sr
Chester

Carson
Emmal

Geore L

Chaffin
ccC

Challand
Alice S

Baby Girl
Earl W
Emily
Floyd F
Freeman
Freeman
Harry R
Henry
Julia
Julia
Rosella
Walter R

Chapman
Charlotte

Donald A
Joseph
Mabel E
Cies
George

Cole
Hattie M

Mary A
Colton
Chapman
Lucinda
Lucretia
Lucretia
Mary
William
Comp
Emma
Nathan

Conarroc
Walter |

Congdon
Augusta A

Carrie P
Ellen K
George G
John 8
Louise E
William
William A
William F

Middle Name

Viola
Eugene
Eugene

I

Hardiment

Bilney

Andrew

Hardiment

Lavina

—

Walker
Wilbur

Death Date
04/16/1969

02/14/1997
11/15/2008

09/28/1996

02/28/1972

04/11/1853

02/09/1810

09/03/1916

08/06/1838

07/23/1812

01/04/2008

10/27/1964

03/26/2001

10/20/1887

10/28/1841

09/02/1855

08/16/1918
09/20/19389

04/20/1908

11/06/1972
10/14/1974

10/14/1933

Addition

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

EAST ADD

WEST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

WEST ADD

WEST ADD
ORIGINAL

EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

Block Lot
32
25
25
31 4
32 3
27 8
27 6
0 14
0 70
0 75
0 70
0 70
0 70
0 70
0 75
0 70
0 70
0 75
0 70
0 70
0 70
47 4
47 4
31 4
31 4
33 1
37 2
0 75
15 1
15 1
15 2
15 2
15 2
15 1
14 1
14 1
0 42
26 2
26 3
26 3
26 1
26 3
26 1
0
26 1
26 3

Grave

2B
2C

3B-4A

w01 DD W

w

W Gl W = 1~ =D,

Birth Date

09/24/1895
10/19/1944
08/19/1920

03/31/1898



First Name

Connell

Jennie C
Lewis
;Cooke
Dessie M
Floy
Peter L
Verna

Coppes

Kathryn

Cox-Mighell

Fanny

Davis

Albert
Allie E
Anna E
Annis L
Emerson D
George N
Jason M
Martha
Royal L

Deacon

]

Dean

Ardelia M
Elbert P

Delavergne

Alice
Helen
Mae

Delavergne, MD

HE

Deming

Alice A
Asa
Charles F
Emmet G
John G
Marion

Denton

Erma W

Dickey

Amelia
Charles
Mary Ann

Eaton

Sylvenus

Elmer

Minerva
Nathan

Enburg

Alice
Conrad
Marie

Erickson

Harold E

. /Erwin

Maria
Samuel

Everette

Elsie

Ida

Robinson

Greenwood

Margaret

Middle Name Death Date

05/17/1896
07/19/1896

0872171971

07/28/1815
06/10/1943
04/09/1989
11/21/1902
03/21/1905
04/04/1882
02/13/1938
03/18/1915

04/07/1933

02/05/1948
05/18/1894
05/04/1892

12/26/1933

02/12/1902
08/25/1894

12/18/1929

10/198/1881

10/14/1918

03/26/1892
08/29/1870

03/26/1868
06/117/1864

11/729/1899
07/16/2009
12/12/1996

01/07/1980

Addition

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

EAST ADD
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
EAST ADD
ORIGINAL
EAST ADD
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

EAST ADD

EAST ADD
ORIGINAL
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
ORIGINAL

EAST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

EAST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

WEST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

43
43
43
43

28

O OO0 RO R OO

26
26

12
12
12

w W w w

40

21
21

27

27

27
27

38

82
82
82

119
118

22
22

Block Lot Grave

W = o, ©

w

o W

Birth Date

08/30/1866
02/18/1846

10/07/1923

01/12/1819
01/20/1863

04/18/1846
09/13/1904
08/31/1848
04/12/1889
12/25/1825

01/16/1855

05/16/1859

02/12/1861

07/08/1852

11/25/1881

02/27/1821




First Name

Fancher
Infant Dau

Infant Son
Jane A

Fellows
Clara

S Grant

Ferguson
EllenK

Robert G
Field

Bennet

Fisher
Castina

Flanigan
Clara
William E
Willie

Flick
Geo

Forrer
Chris
Cora
Crace A
R Lloyd

Fraser
Charles ]

Clyde E
Edwin
Lyman
Mary Ruth
Nellie
Fredrickson
Ingeborg
Theodore
Tjol
French
Elizabeth
Fritts
Elizabeth

]
Fulko
Amy
Fulle
Henry F
John B
Margaret J
Fuller

Almira
Fultz

Eric

Howard

Neoma

Fultz, Jr
Howard

Gale
Harriet A

Gale, DDS
Frank

Gates

Middle Name

Kirkpatric

Ada

Joseph

Edith

Michelle

Michael

Jane

Whitford

W

Death Date

10/10/1872
09/30/1813
07/20/1813

11/03/1911
11/15/1904

12/01/1851
02/26/1853

09/23/1913
04/06/1916
03/13/1967

03/23/1854

12/16/1960
10/11/2000
03/03/19176

10/24/1898
11/07/1912

08/24/1898

02/15/1880

02/03/1861
01/21/1819

12/17/1974

01/11/1891
08/18/18171

12/09/2001
04/18/2008
08/16/2003

02/23/1941
01/15/1988

02/21/1962

Addition

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

ORIGINAL

EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD
EAST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

WEST ADD
EAST ADD

EAST ADD

(=)

12
12

38
38
38

11
11
21
21

10
10
10
10
10
10

20

(=)

37
37
317

31

21

21

83
83
83

48
48

44

17

o1 01 W W

— 0D = A = W

106
106
106

18
18

14
74
74

89

Block Lot Grave

9B
9C
9A

10

DD DD W B A

3A

4B

10

Birth Date

06/10/1916
12/17/1910

10/04/1874

05/25/1865

09/25/1848

01/26/1789

10/06/1940

10/13/1881



First Name Middle Name DeathDate Addition Block Lot Grave  Birth Date
Gates

Anna ORIGINAL 0 14 3A
~ Dorothy] 03/08/2005 ORIGINAL 0 14 2A
/' Gloria M 08/21/1992 WEST ADD 23 4
Harold M 05/03/1993 WEST ADD 23 4 5
Harry L 02/02/1974 ~ WEST ADD 32 3 5
Isaac ORIGINAL 0 14 2
Martha Bertha 05/18/1988 WEST ADD 32 3 4
William C Bud 11/08/2000 ORIGINAL 0 14 3A 06/02/1921
Getzinger
Ethel C 12/08/1979 WEST ADD 29 1 3B
Gibbons
Arminta Willey 11/16/1926 ORIGINAL 0 116 8 01/03/1842
Arthur E 01/12/1961 ORIGINAL 0 116 2
Dora 04/28/1871 ORIGINAL 0 116 3 09/26/1876
Emma May WEST ADD 45 3 2
Ernest O WEST ADD 45 3 4
George W 05/18/1815 ORIGINAL 0 116 4 08/13/1870
Mary E ORIGINAL 0 116 1
William 06/19/1909 ORIGINAL 0 116 6 12/22/1821
Giles
John A 04/02/1885 ORIGINAL 0 31 9 06/13/1849
Gittleson
Anna Lora 10/29/1964 EAST ADD 14
Goodyear
Betsey Louisa 01/11/1852 ORIGINAL 0 2 5
Gordon
Annie Mabel 12/16/1974 WEST ADD 45
Samuel P WEST ADD 45 2 2
s, Granlund
CA ORIGINAL 0 111 9
Graves
Ella Hard EAST ADD 8 3 2A
George West EAST ADD 8 3 2B
Green
Hahnah 01/24/1878 ORIGINAL 0 34 3
J 08/18/1856 ORIGINAL 0 67 10
Martin 05/04/1890 ORIGINAL 0 3¢ 4
William M 04/30/1871 ORIGINAL 0 34 5 08/30/1863
Greene
??anber B 09/11/1850 ORIGINAL 0 20 9
Angeline 02/25/1816 ORIGINAL 0 20 1
Georgia Belle 06/09/1978 ORIGINAL 0 9% 5
James 08/08/1880 ORIGINAL 0 20 6
James P ' 08/31/1850 ORIGINAL 0 20 10
John A ORIGINAL 0 20
John Paul 04/20/1950 ORIGINAL 0 96 3
Ralph James 12/30/1957 ORIGINAL 0 9% 4
Greenwood
Adelaide Hall 01/01/1900 EAST ADD 12 2 3
Byron P 02/07/1905 EAST ADD 12 1 5 09/26/1856
Catherine ] EAST ADD 12 1 3
Charles F EAST ADD 12 1 2
Charles F 04/06/1835 ORIGINAL 0 42 8
George 04/20/1897 EAST ADD 12 2 4 02/02/1832
George 02/08/1832 ORIGINAL 0 42 1
Nathan § 10/11/1876 ORIGINAL 0 2 5 02/19/1830
Sally 02/23/1859 ORIGINAL 0 42 4
0 42 3

Thomas ] 05/22/1852 ORIGINAL




First Name

Greer
Harriet

John

Griffith
Frank W

James R
Melliny
Sarah E

H
LH

Hall
Gena

George B
Julia F
Lydia W
OrenD
Rachel C
Simeon
Susan E
William

Hall-Elmer
Lucinda

Halverson
Mary
Nels

Halvorson
Edna

Fred W

Ham
Albert

Francis H

Hamilton
A

Bertha
E Ronald
Florence
Virgil
Wendell

Hampton
Sarah A

Hardy
Alta Mae

Carrie May
Edna Lena
Edwin
Edwin
Florence L
J.E.

Jesse C
Ruth

Sarah Jane

Hardy, Sr
Harold

Hari
Allison O

Harter
Isabelle

John W
Little

Middle Name

Mabel

Lucille

Letton

Estella
F

G
Kenneth
Ventry

Lorain
Louis

Arlene

Abbria

Death Date

12/03/1959

09/10/1816

09/24/18638

03/29/1865

08/21/1851
04/26/1888
02/01/1895

07/03/1897

10/21/1974

11/29/1981
04/30/2001

02/01/1972
01/21/1997
01/01/1989
03/06/1995
01/22/1976
10/02/19172

06/28/1922
1173071973
04/03/1935
04/03/1969
09/10/2007
08/15/2000
10/16/1931

05/29/1919
02/20/1936

07/14/1918
06/09/1890

Addition

WEST ADD
WEST ADD

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
EAST ADD
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
EAST ADD
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

EAST ADD
EAST ADD

WEST ADD
WEST ADD

WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD
WEST ADD

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
WEST ADD
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
WEST ADD
ORIGINAL
WEST ADD
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

WEST ADD
ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL

O O O O

o

O O O NMO O O O

47
47

a1
21
27
27
21
21

o

18
18
18
18

51

98

41
98
41

16
16

119

103
103

[SS I )

W W W ww W

65

65
65
64

65

65
65

46
46
46

Block Lot Grave

D U s W

kS

— D O &N A WD W

=

LSV ©2 B SR &> T

Lo B¢ BT« > S S >

Birth Date

03/30/1816

01/28/1810

12/19/1909

06/27/1922
12/20/1886
10/13/18175
06/13/1846

02/03/1919
04/27/1858



First Name Middle Name Death Date Addition Block Lot Grave Birth Date

Hartley
Mary ] 10/25/1924 ORIGINAL 0 95 8
.~ Heath
) Harvey Lewis 05/01/1960 WEST ADD 28 4 5
~“Henderson .
Alex ORIGINAL 0 66 8
Ann Kirkpatric ORIGINAL 0 49 6
Ann K 10/16/1869 ORIGINAL 0 47 1 04/22/1820
Bertie ORIGINAL 0 8l 7
Carrie Lilie 01/25/1903 ORIGINAL 0 47 2 12/25/1849
EmmaL ORIGINAL 0 66 1
Genevieve ORIGINAL 0 81 1
Georgel 03/24/1890 ORIGINAL 0 66 2
Harriet Hampton 08/07/1955 ORIGINAL 0 79 1 05/21/1860
John F ORIGINAL 0 8l 2
Julia Ann I 017/21/1862 ORIGINAL 0 66 7
Laurence C 05/07/1888 ~ ORIGINAL 0 66 4
Martha ORIGINAL 0 66 9
Mary ORIGINAL 0 81 6
Rosanna Francis 10/01/1914 ORIGINAL 0 81 3 10/21/1832
S Miles 10/27/1945 ORIGINAL 0 79 6 04/14/1857
Samuel 03/14/1923 ORIGINAL 0 81 4 05/30/18317
Sarah M 02/05/1882 ORIGINAL 0 41 5 09/01/1816
Tillie ORIGINAL 0 81 5§
Vernon G 12/02/1889 ORIGINAL 0 66 3
William H 01/08/1901 ORIGINAL 0 47 4 09/26/1825
Hendrick, Deming, Palm
Mary A EAST ADD 4 4 1
_ Hendrickson
Y Doris Margaret G 11/17/1995 ORIGINAL 0 9% 2
-~ Heun
Amanda 04/04/1881 ORIGINAL 0 115 2
Hevyer
Daisy A WEST ADD 28 1 3
Hill
Chester 09/18/1862 ORIGINAL 0 4 2
Mary E 02/11/1868 ORIGINAL 0 4 3
Melissa 06/12/1879 ORIGINAL 0 4 4
Orbula 09/25/1861 ORIGINAL 0 4 1
William O 03/04/1979 WEST ADD 22 4 5
Hinds
Albert EAST ADD 7 2 4
Aldo EAST ADD 7 4 1
Alice Tucker EAST ADD 7 2 5
Fanny EAST ADD 7 2 3
Lewis H 02/06/1854 ORIGINAL 0 51 3
Hinkston
Adrian WEST ADD 25 1 1
Danforth 01/30/1902 ORIGINAL 0 2 2 09/17/1819
Daniel K WEST ADD 25 3 1A
Edwin R 01/01/1993 WEST ADD 25 3 3B 05/03/1913
Forence WEST ADD 25 1 2
Frances Viola 12/24/1969 WEST ADD 25 3 4
Harry c 04/07/1997 WEST ADD 7 3 5
Harry Clinton WEST ADD 19 3 5
o Infant 06/07/1880 ORIGINAL 0 2 4
Josephine Johnson WEST ADD 19 3 4
Kevin : Mark 02/27/1965 WEST ADD 25 3 2B



First Name Middle Name Death Date Addition Block Lot Grave Birth Date

Hinkston

Kitty D 12/13/1963 WEST ADD 25 3 2A
Leola Jean 04/26/1995 WEST ADD 25 3 1B
Nelson E 08/16/1884 ORIGINAL 0 2 3 01/04/1885
Opal Mae WEST ADD 25 3 5
Otis E WEST ADD 285 3 3A
Rhea G 03/27/2001 WEST ADD 7 3 4
Ursula 01/29/1906 ORIGINAL 2 1 09/28/1820
Virgil C 04/03/2000 WEST ADD 19 3 3
Hitchcock
Ina Lillie 08/10/2002 WEST ADD 23 3 1
Hoaqg
Stephen ORIGINAL 0 89 58
Hobbet
Bessy 12/28/1900 ORIGINAL 0 103 6 09/28/1892
Hodge, Sr
Claude F 09/12/1992 WEST ADD 1 1 1
Holbo
Elma Mae 11/30/1966 EAST ADD 28 6 2 11/03/1880
Elsie M 06/25/1995 EAST ADD 28 6 3 11/09/1913
Horace I 08/28/1979 EAST ADD 28 6 4A 08/13/1909
Ole 03/05/1950 EAST ADD 28 6 1 07/31/1876
Robert EAST ADD 28 6 5
Thelma 03/25/1979 EAST ADD 28 6 4B 11/08/1909
Houghtby
Chester A 02/11/1986 WEST ADD 43 1 1
Frank C WEST ADD 43 2 7
Junior A WEST ADD 43 2 10
Nellie WEST ADD 43 2 6
Winnie M WEST ADD 43 2 9
Hovland
Gunhild EAST ADD 11 4 4
Sigurd EAST ADD 11 4
Hubbard
Maggie 03/04/1990 WEST ADD 43 4 2A 04/30/1900
Hubbell
Mary Smiley 11/18/2003 WEST ADD 16 4 3b-5 11/02/1926
Milford Myron 11/12/1996 WEST ADD 16 4 3B-5 02/24/1921
Huey
Charles N WEST ADD 27 2 1
Franklin Jesse . 05/058/1973 WEST ADD 45 4 1 01/23/1893
James W WEST ADD 28 1 4
Louann WEST ADD 28 1 5
Roy Edgar 10/07/1960 WEST ADD 28 3 1
Huff
Albert ORIGINAL 0 38 1
Edward L ORIGINAL 0 38 2
Grace 05/15/1934 ORIGINAL 0 38 3 11/14/1883
Harriett M ORIGINAL 0 38 8
James Wilbur 03/08/1965 ORIGINAL 0 35 4 05/29/1898
Mae Jacobs 08/27/19785 EAST ADD 31 1 2
Orval 05/04/1966 EAST ADD 31 1 1
Wilson ORIGINAL 0 38 7
Husk
Hannah M 08/01/18588 ORIGINAL 0 23 4B
Ida G 08/05/1860 ORIGINAL 0 23 4A
John H ORIGINAL 0 23
Nora M ORIGINAL 0 23 7



